Individual Best Times (All Time)

Matilda Powell-Tuck - (1231769) - Chesham SC - 100 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:10.24
1:10.78
1:10.82
1:11.96
1:12.11
1:12.33
1:13.20
1:13.42
1:14.57
1:15.13
1:16.33
1:16.34
1:17.56
1:21.16
1:22.95
1:26.87
1:27.19
1:27.96
1:31.69

1:34.62

Swims in Date Order

Time
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Date

11/12/21
08/10/22
12/11/22
09/10/21
07/11/21
13/11/21
24/11119
30/09/18
10/11/18
18/11/18
19/11/17
24/09/17
14/10/17
14/01117
18/12/16
12/03/16
25/09/16
11/06/16
11/07/15
19/09/15

Date
12/11/22
08/10/22
11/12/21

Meet

National Arena Swimming League South Round 3
National Arena Swim League South Round One
Arena Swimming League South - Round Two
National Arena Swimming League South Round One
Chesham SC Club Championships 2021

National Arena Swimming League South - Round Two
Chesham Club Championships 2019

Team Luton September Short Course Meet 2018
National Arena Swimming League South Round 2
Chesham Club Championships 2018

Chesham Club Championships 2017

Team Luton Autumn Short Course Meet 2017
NASLS - Round One

Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships
Chalfont Otters L4 Splash Meet

Watford Regional Qualifier

Chesham Club Championships 2016

Chalfont Otters SC Summer Sprint

Windsor Level 3 Sprint Meet

Chesham SC Club Championships 2015

Meet
Arena Swimming League South - Round Two
National Arena Swim League South Round One

National Arena Swimming League South Round 3

Venue

Southampton
Waterlooville
Amersham
Southampton
Chesham
Waterlooville
Chesham
Inspire Luton
Southampton
Chesham
Chesham
Luton
Southampton
Wycombe
Maidenhead
Watford
Chesham
Woodside
Maidenhead

Chesham

Venue
Amersham
Waterlooville

Southampton
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112.33

1211

111.96

113.20
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114.57

113.42

:116.33

:117.56

:116.34

21.16

:22.95

2719

:27.96
1:26.87
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13/11/21
07/11/21
09/10/21
24/11119
18/11/18
10/11/18
30/09/18
19/11/17
14/10/17
24/09/17
14/01/17
18/12/16
25/09/16
11/06/16
12/03/16
19/09/15
11/07/15

National Arena Swimming League South - Round Two
Chesham SC Club Championships 2021

National Arena Swimming League South Round One
Chesham Club Championships 2019

Chesham Club Championships 2018

National Arena Swimming League South Round 2
Team Luton September Short Course Meet 2018
Chesham Club Championships 2017

NASLS - Round One

Team Luton Autumn Short Course Meet 2017

Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships
Chalfont Otters L4 Splash Meet

Chesham Club Championships 2016

Chalfont Otters SC Summer Sprint

Watford Regional Qualifier

Chesham SC Club Championships 2015

Windsor Level 3 Sprint Meet

Waterlooville
Chesham
Southampton
Chesham
Chesham
Southampton
Inspire Luton
Chesham
Southampton
Luton
Wycombe
Maidenhead
Chesham
Woodside
Watford
Chesham

Maidenhead

Chesham

Chesham
Chesham
Chesham
Chesham
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Chesham

Chesham

Page 2/2
3
4
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



